(o7.V.Yol p -1 7-H

Conservation
Area:

Application
No:

Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee
Items Determined Since Last Meeting

Application
Type:

Location:

Proposal:

Decision:

Decision
Date:

CHAC
response:

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Page 1 of 1

22/00063/LBA

22/00067/LBA

22/00084/LBA

22/00088/LBA

22/00094/LBA

22/00262/FUL

22/00263/LBA

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building

Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations
Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Full Application

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

8 West Row
Derby
DE22 1DN

7 West Row
Derby
DE22 1DN

1 West Row
Derby
DE22 1DN

4 West Row
Derby
DE22 1DN

3 West Row
Derby
DE22 1DN

The Corner Pin
Swarkestone Road
Derby

DE73 5UA

The Corner Pin
Swarkestone Road
Derby

DE73 5UA

Installation of flood resilience
works

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Erection of a pergola and two
low level lighting bollards

Erection of a pergola and two
low level lighting bollards.
Internal alterations to include
installation of glazed screens
and door and internal
refurbishment

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

04/11/2022

11/11/2022

07/11/2022

11/11/2022

07/11/2022

17/11/2022

17/11/2022

To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

No objection

No objection

No objection

No objection

No objection

Objection but
amendments
made

Objection but
amendments
made


http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

