Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee Items Determined Since Last Meeting

-

CAAC Date:	Conservation Area:	Application No:	Application Type:	Location:	Proposal:	Decision:	Decision Date:	CHAC response:
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00063/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	8 West Row Derby DE22 1DN	Installation of flood resilience works	Approval	04/11/2022	No objection
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00067/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	7 West Row Derby DE22 1DN	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	11/11/2022	No objection
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00084/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	1 West Row Derby DE22 1DN	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	07/11/2022	No objection
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00088/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	4 West Row Derby DE22 1DN	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	11/11/2022	No objection
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00094/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	3 West Row Derby DE22 1DN	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	07/11/2022	No objection
14/04/2022		22/00262/FUL	Full Application	The Corner Pin Swarkestone Road Derby DE73 5UA	Erection of a pergola and two low level lighting bollards	Approval	17/11/2022	Objection but amendments made
14/04/2022		22/00263/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	The Corner Pin Swarkestone Road Derby DE73 5UA	Erection of a pergola and two low level lighting bollards. Internal alterations to include installation of glazed screens and door and internal refurbishment	Approval	17/11/2022	Objection but amendments made